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Name

Vineet Bhandari
RUPINDER SINGH
Amit Bhalla

Amit Bhalla
RAMESH KUMAR
SANJEEV VERMA
YOGESH ARORA
JASPREET SINGH
Mohammad Ahmad
Than Singh Rathore
Arun Kumar

Vishal chanana
MAYANK RASTOGI
NARINDER KUMAR
VIKAS GUPTA
YOGESH CHHABRA
RAMANAND SRIVASTAVA
VIVEK ASTHANA
HARJIT GARG
Rajneesh Choudhary

Father's Name

Satya Pal Bhandari
Harnek singh

Devinder Kumar Bhalla
Devinder Kumar Bhalla
S.D. KABIR

VIJAY KUMAR

KRISHAN LAL ARORA

SH. MOHINDER SINGH
Zafar Ahmad

L S Rathore

Sh Bhulan Ram

ML Chanana

SH. VIJAY GOPAL RASTOGI
SUBE SINGH

SH. KAMLESH KUMAR

SH. JAGDISH KUMAR CHHABRA
SH. LAXMAN PRASAD

SH. GYAN CHANDRA ASTHANA
TEJ RAM

Ramesh Choudhary

HRMS No. Designation Place of Posting

200402609 AO
200901527 JAO
200800265 JTO
200800265 JTO
201001267 JTO
200401338 AO
200301713 SDE
201002109 JTO
200700348 SDE
200301936 SDE
200201066 JTO
200700768 SDE
201002482 JTO
200305678 SDE
200200172 SDE
201002767 JTO
200303933 SDE
200701408 SDE
200400876 AO
200301050 SDE

Chandigarh
BATHINDA
Hoshiarpur
Hoshiarpur
Zirakpur

ABOHAR TRA
FEROZEPUR
CHANDIGARH
RCNGN Chandigarh
Jalandhar

GM Office

CO Chandigarh
CMTS JALANDHAR
Nodal Centre
Nodal Centre
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
CHANDIGARH
Sec. 34 CHD

SSA
CMTS-49
Bathinda
Hoshiarpur
Hoshiarpur
Patiala
Ferozepur
Ferozepur
Chandigarh
NGN
Jalandhar
Bathinda
Chandigarh
CMTS-49
CMTS-NC
CMTS-NC
CMTS-49
Chandigarh
CMTS-NC
CMTS-NC
Chandigarh

Post Applied for

Finance Secretary
Assistant Circle Secretary-6
Circle Vice President-2
Assistant Circle Secretary-5
Assistant Circle Secretary-3
Assistant Circle Secretary-1
Circle Vice President-2
Assistant Circle Secretary-1
Circle Vice President-1
Assistant Circle Secretary-5
Circle Vice President-2
Circle Vice President-1
Circle Vice President-2
Finance Secretary

Circle President

Circle Secretary

Assistant Circle Secretary-4
Assistant Circle Secretary-1
Finance Secretary
Assistant Circle Secretary-3



